
Coaches:

Brian Beebe Elmira
(B) UNIFIED Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:45 PM 5:00
PM

Dixie
Lanes

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:45 PM 5:00
PM

Dixie
Lanes

Feb 5, 2024 Mon
Regular
Season 
2-7 L

Ithaca (Co-ed) 3:40 PM Dixie
Lanes L

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:45 PM 5:00
PM

Dixie
Lanes

Feb 8, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
4-5 L

Union-Endicott 3:40 PM Dixie
Lanes L

Feb 12, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:45 PM 5:00
PM

Dixie
Lanes

Feb 13, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
4-5 L

Horseheads 3:40 PM Dixie
Lanes L

Feb 15, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Horseheads
(Hhds-2) 3:40 PM Dixie

Lanes L

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:45 PM 5:00
PM

Dixie
Lanes

Feb 29, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Ithaca (Co-ed) 3:40 PM Dixie

Lanes L
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